Seat No Name

4
5
11
13
14
22
23
33
41
45
47
57
63
83
94
99
101
111
112
113
118
121
128
138
139
141
144
147
169
10
179
183
188
190
201
208
210
215
216
221
224
228
232
233
234
238

AGHERA VATSAL VRAJESHKUMAR
AGOLA MEET MAHESHKUMAR

ASHARA YASH PRAKASH

AYAR KHANJAN DHIRAJBHAI

BABARIA PRAGATI RANCHHODBHAI
BAMANIYA KHUSHBUBEN FULSINHBHAI
BAMANIYA PRAGNESHKUMAR NAVALSINH
BARDAI NUHAD MAHAMAD

BHADANIA RAJ DALSUKHBHAI

BHALANI PARTH JITENDRABHAI
BHANUSHALI BHARGAV THAKARSHI
BHAVSAR POOJA PRADIP

BHOOT ANKUR PURSHOTTAMBHAI
CHANDPA URJA KIRANBHAI
CHAUDHARI JAHNAVI VINOD
CHAUDHARI PRAGNYABEN DASHRATHBHAI
CHAUDHARI PRATIKKUMAR CHANILAL
CHAUDHARY DHIMANT RAJUBHAI
CHAUDHARY MASUNGBHAI DAYABHAI
CHAUDHARY MEHULKUMAR NARSINHBHAI
CHAUDHARY RICHA BHARATBHAI
CHAUDHARY VIKAS GHEMARBHAI
CHAUHAN BINAL PRAVINSINH

CHAVDA NAIRUTI SURESHBHAI
CHAVDA PRACHI RAKESH

CHHAIYA BHARAT JAGABHAI
CHIRANJEEV BHARGAVA

CHOTHANI HARSHIT ARVINDBHAI

DAVE HEMANG DEVENDRAKUMAR
DAVE JHANVI TEJAS

DESAI DISHABEN ISHWARBHAI

DESAI JAINESH KANUBHAI

DESAI RAHULKUMAR MATHURBHAI
DESAI YASH JAYANT

DIYORA NEERAV PRAVINBHAI

DODIYA RAKESH PRATAPBHAI

DORILA KOMALBEN AMARUBHAI
DUDHIA DIVY HIMANSHUBHAI
DUMANIYA MAYUR PRABHUBHAI
FULTARIYA CHIRAG LAUIBHAI
GADHESARIYA MILANKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI
GADHVI JYOTI PRAVINDAN

GAJERA PRAGNESH HIMMATBHAI
GAJJAR ADITYA PRAVINKUMAR

GAJJAR RIDDHI PRAKASHCHANDRA
GALACHAR HIRAL LAKHABHAI

Marks Out of Result

399
343
427
411
461
315
346
464
439
409
427
460
429
411
482
395
287
330
350
373
417
299
325
394
425
371
397
365
423
449
374
290
358
440
365
361
366
406
355
443
390
423
397
383
429
407
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259
261
266
269
20
272
275
276
280
292
297
298
300
308
309
310
314
318
323
325
326
327
328
329
331
334
335
336
342
344
352
358
360
361
364
365
369
374
376
378
380
384
389
396
401
403

GARASIYA PAVAN SHANTILAL
GARVA JIGNESHKUMAR KHIMJI
GEDIYA PRIYA PRAVINBHAI
GHETIA KASHYAP MUKUNDBHAI
GOHEL BHAVDIP SATISHBHAI
GOHEL FENNY KAMLESHBHAI
GOHIL AMIDHARA HARIBHAI
GOHIL HARSHIT MAHENDRABHAI
GOHIL RAVI NAYANBHAI

GOSAI PRINCE MANOIJPURI
GOSWAMI PARTH UMESH
GOVANI AKRAMRAZA ABBASALI
GOVIL ADITI SANJAY

GURJAR VIVEK DAYALAL
HADAVANI DIPALBEN KANTIBHAI
HADIYA MEHUL SHAMJIBHAI
HARIYANI MAYANK AATMARAMBHAI
HINGU JEEL JAYESHBHAI

JADEJA BRIJRAJSINH RANJITSINH
JAIN ASHISH ASHOKKUMAR

JAIN DARSHIT RAJENDRAKUMAR
JAIN EKTA SHEETAL PRASAD

JAIN KANCHI KOMALCHAND

JAIN RISHAB ANILKUMAR

JAIN SIDDHANT MANOI

JANI SHIVANI UTPAL

JANI VISHALKUMAR MANUSHANKAR
JASOLIYA BRIJESH SHASHIBHAI
JINAJA KEYUR BAVANIJIBHAI

JOSHI BHOR GAJESH

KAILA DHRUVIL BHARATBHAI
KALSARIYA ALPESHKUMAR JINABHAI
KAMODIA ADIT SANJIV

KANANI DHRUVIL PRAVINBHAI
KANSAGARA DHAVAL SURESHBHAI
KANZARIYA UMESH MOHAN
KARIYA KISHOR SAMLA

KATARA PRITI RAMIJIBHAI

KATARIA SHARVIL VALLABH
KATERIYA PRAGNESH NANABHAI
KATHURJA AISHWARYA VINODKUMAR
KAVATHIA SHRENIL ASHRUT
KEVADIYA HARSHAL HARESHBHAI
KHARADI YASHIKA KETANKUMAR
KHUMAN KOMAL BHANJIBHAI
KISHORE KUMAR NOPARAM

Marks Out of Result

349
370
324
412
449
383
436
397
351
390
434
377
480
420
349
449
429
445
401
413
438
412
411
374
395
487
417
393
443
387
450
402
470
421
416
409
395
349
397
359
423
443
401
419
426
307
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Seat No Name

407
409
413
414
416
418
419
425
431
437
439
440
443
449
452
470
474
477
478
479
484
487
491
493
498
501
502
507
513
517
519
521
523
527
528
529
535
542
543
549
557
559
565
569
572
584

KOTADIYA SANKET GHANSHYAMBHAI
KOTHARI ADITI SWETAL

KOTWAL ALPESH MAGANBHAI
KUKADIYA KRUNAL DINESHBHAI
KUMAR SANDEEP KARE SINGH

KUMKHANJYA BHARATBHAI VELABHAI

KUVARIYA NAMRATA MAHESHBHAI
LALWANI BHARAT VINODBHAI

LUNAGARIYA PIYUSHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI

MAHESHWARI AKASH ASHOKKUMAR
MAHESHWARI SHIVANI DHANJIBHAI
MAITREYA ISHAN RAJESH

MAKWANA CHINTANKUMAR LALJIBHAI

MALI HITESHKUMAR MANABHAI
MALIVAD URVISH CHANDRASINH
MEHTA NILI JAYESHBHAI

MEHTA ZANKRUTI BHARATKUMAR

MENIYA CHAMANKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI

MINIPARA PRANAV YOGESHKUMAR
MIRANI KEVAL CHETANBHAI
MISTRY MEET GIRISHBHAI

MIYANI HITENKUMAR PRAVINBHAI
MODH SOORAJ JITENDRAKUMAR
MODI ANERI SHAILESHKUMAR
MODI KARNAV JAYESHKUMAR
MODI NAISHAL HASMUKHBHAI
MODI YASH KIRTIKUMAR

MORI JAYURIBEN KARSHANBHAI
MOVALIYA HARSHIL RAMESHBHAI
MUNIYA AADITYAKUMAR BABUBHAI
MUNJANI NIRAV DILIPBHAI

NAGAR MILAN RAJNIKANTBHAI
NAKUM MANISHA DINESHBHAI
NARWARIA RAGHVENDRA KAMLESH
NENUJI PRIYANK YAGNIKBHAI
NIGAM PRANSHU DHIRENDRA

OZA YAKSH PRADEEP

PAMPANIYA VIRAJ RAJABHAI
PANCHAL AARATI DHAVALKUMAR
PANCHAL NEHA RAJESHBHAI
PANWAR AMIT MANNALAL
PARALIYA NAYAN ISHWARBHAI
PARIKH POOJAN ANANDBHAI
PARMAR ANJALI DINESHBHAI
PARMAR HARDIKBHAI VALLABHBHAI
PARMAR PRINSITA NANJIBHAI

Marks Out of Result

369
448
358
377
411
381
394
418
419
441
391
459
396
342
333
450
398
399
388
402
363
388
405
432
456
428
406
416
358
389
400
354
434
373
391
452
387
423
369
391
339
431
431
363
341
413
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Seat No Name

587
588
596
597
601
608
610
616
622
625
628
630
634
636
640
643
652
653
661
662
664
669
672
673
674
675
680
681
686
691
700
702
6
9
721
726
727
730
731
735
743
745
749
750
751
763

PARMAR RIDDHI NITINBHAI
PARMAR RUCHA GIRISHBHAI
PATEL ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR
PATEL ADIT MAHIPATBHAI

PATEL ANKIT NARESHBHAI

PATEL BHARAT SEMABHAI

PATEL BHARGAVI NARESHBHAI
PATEL CHINTANKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI
PATEL DHARABEN KISHORBHAI
PATEL DHRUVI PRABHATBHAI
PATEL DHRUVKUMAR VASANTBHAI
PATEL DIGANT NAVNITBHAI
PATEL DRASHTI RAKESHKUMAR
PATEL GAUTAM GOVINDBHAI
PATEL HEMANGINI HARISINH
PATEL HETVI HARDIKKUMAR
PATEL JAHANVI ASHVINBHAI
PATEL JAHNVI RAKESHKUMAR
PATEL JEET JANAK

PATEL JENISH KALPESHBHAI
PATEL JIGNAKUMARI JAYANTIBHAI
PATEL KATHAN KIRTIKUMAR
PATEL KHYATI NANDLALBHAI
PATEL KHYATIBAHEN ANILBHAI
PATEL KISHAN GAUTAM

PATEL KRUNAL JITENDRABHAI
PATEL MAITRI BHARATBHAI
PATEL MAITRI JAYANTIBHAI
PATEL MEGHA DIPAKBHAI

PATEL MITTAL DINESHBHAI

PATEL NIRMALKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI
PATEL NISARGKUMAR VIJAYBHAI
PATEL PREM SHAILESHKUMAR
PATEL RICHA MAHESHBHAI

PATEL RINNI RAJENDRAKUMAR
PATEL RUTVIK CHAMPAKBHAI
PATEL RUTVIK VINODBHAI

PATEL SAHIL MUKESHBHAI

PATEL SAHIL NARESHKUMAR
PATEL SHERON SHIRISH

PATEL SMIT RAJNIKANT

PATEL SURAJKUMAR MOGHIJIBHAI
PATEL VIDHI SATISHKUMAR
PATEL VINIT HEMANTKUMAR
PATEL VISHAKHABEN GIRISHBHAI
PATHAK VISHAL DEVESHBHAI

Marks Out of Result

383
317
116
380
452
356
349
372
372
410
392
406
438
394
303
402
445
427
458
452
390
409
424
346
415
416
345
400
405
360
338
362
423
391
438
369
376
391
463
411
409
386
429
351
418
388
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Seat No Name

772
777
778
779
780
785
786
788
793
799
805
810
816
817
819
821
822
830
833
835
837
840
842
844
846
852
863
864
876
886
890
893
896
898
899
900
904
907
911
916
919
922
928
946
947
949

POPAT DHARA PANKAIJ

PRAJAPATI DIXIT GUNVANTBHAI
PRAJAPATI DRASHTI SHAILESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI JIGNASA AMARATBHAI
PRAJAPATI KRUPAL KANAIYALAL
PRAJAPATI PARTHKUMAR BHARATBHAI
PRAJAPATI RIDDHI JAYANTILAL
PRIYADARSHI URVASHIBEN KISHORBHAI
RABARA NEEL HARESHBHAI

RAJ RONAK PURUSHOTTAMBHAI
RAJWADI ASHISHKUMAR ASHOKBHAI
RAMOLIYA DHRUVIL ARVINDBHAI
RANGA ALISHA KRISHAN

RANGANI JAY BIPINBHAI

RANVA SHREYANSI ASHOKBHAI
RATHOD AYUSHIKUMARI BALVANTBHAI
RATHOD DHRUV DINESHKUMAR
RATHOD SHAHIM FARUKBHAI
RATHVA AKASHKUMAR SHANKARBHAI
RATHWA SHUBHAM GIRISHKUMAR
RAVAL NAVDIP JITUBHA

ROJASARA JAYESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI
SACHANI NISARG JAYENDRAKUMAR
SADHU SHAILAJA HASMUKHKUMAR
SALOT PARAM HARESHBHAI
SAPARIYA BALKRISHNA RAMANIKLAL
SHAH DEVANSHI BHUPESHKUMAR
SHAH DHIRAL AMITBHAI

SHAH NEEL SANDEEP

SHAH RUTVIK NAYANKUMAR

SHAH SARTHAKKUMAR SUNILBHAI
SHAH SHLOK VIMAL

SHAHMADAR MAHEJABIN HARUNSHA
SHAIKH AYAZ IQBALBHAI

SHARMA AISHWARYA RAINISH
SHARMA ANIKET ARUNBHAI

SHARMA PARSHVA GANGESHBHAI
SHASTRI KAVIT JIGGER

SHREEGAN AKSHAY AMBALAL

SINGH KAVI KAILASH

SINGHAL DEEPTI GIRRAJ

SOJITRA DEVANSHU BHARATBHAI
SOLANKI MANTHAN DINESHBHAI
TANNK AASHAY AMISH

TARSARIYA DIXIT BHUPATBHAI
TAVIYAD VIPULKUMAR PARVATBHAI

Marks Out of Result

452
393
341
355
400
434
425
381
409
332
377
415
400
418
394
361
333
425
296
442
219
348
470
451
397
449
431
415
408
396
386
459
388
430
447
395
369
461
445
393
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434
397
411
419
400
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951
960
964
965
968
969
90
972
973
978
982
990
992
994
995
997
1003
1009
1011
1017
1021
1022
1024
1031
1054
1066
1080
1087
1095

TERAIYA TUSHAR ASHOKBHAI

THAKOR SANJAYKUMAR JORAIJI
TRAMBADIA BHAGYA DILIPBHAI
TRAMBADIA RAJVI ANILKUMAR
TRIVEDI RAVI PRADHYUMNA

TYAGI DEEPANSHU SANJEEV

UPASE MAYURIBEN AVACHITBHAI
VADDORIYA VIRAL ASHOKBHAI
VADHAVANA DHIRENKUMAR ANILBHAI
VAGHANI VRAJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI
VAGHELA DHIMAN MANUBHAI
VAKATAR DHARSHI RUDABHAI
VALAND JAYMINKUMAR RAJESHBHAI
VANANI KARTIK GHANSHYAMBHAI
VANDRA PURVI HASMUKHBHAI
VARNAGAR YASH PRAKASHBHAI
VASAVA HIMANSHU RATANBHAI
VASAVA RUSHIL PRABHATSING
VASOYA PRATIK GOVINDBHAI
VIBHAKAR GAUTAM RAJENDRA
VIRAMGAMA DARSHAN KESHAVJIBHAI
VIRANI BAIJUKUMAR RAMESHBHAI
VISAVADIYA DHRUVI NIKHILBHAI
VYAS PRACHI NIMISHKUMAR

DAMOR BRUESHSINH DHIRENDRAKUMAR
METAR JIYAD KADARBHAI

PATEL SNEHALBEN VIRABHAI

RATHVA JAYDEEP MANUBHAI

SINGH ABHISHEK TRYAMBAK

Marks Out of Result

482
342
349
406
381
316
375
391
378
358
452
374
284
429
439
409
364
332
437
426
399
455
370
451
202
74
110
108
148
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